
Delta Three Oscar Product Data Sheet

The ultimate in performance and stealth. 

Delta Three Oscar™ P12 Knee & Elbow pads redefine what it means to protect those 
who protect us – by design.

Second to none in ergonomic fit, these next generation pads form perfectly to the 
body for effortless movement, while providing vital cushioning on impact.

Light as a feather, yet rugged and reliable. P12 armor takes the weight off, while 
providing world-beating, low-profile protection, so you can focus on the mission 
at hand. 

Product Feature

•	 Ergonomic design and moulded relief points provide leading flexibility and 
comfort during movement and when kneeling 

•	 TriVent technology provides enhanced ventilation 
•	 Durable cushioning for long-term protection
•	 Extremely low-profile and lightweight for unmatched stealth
•	 Uses highly soft and flexible materials  
•	 Modular component system with optional Advanced Rubber Outer Cap
•	 Berry compliant option available

©2024 Design Blue Limited. All rights reserved.

Values shown represent typical product characteristics. For full details including material properties and product tolerances, please request SOQ document from D3O 
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Product Details

Test Results

Product Name P12 Knee P12 Elbow

Product Code 14401 14402

Dimensions (mm) 145 x 255 108 x 181

Weight (g) 60.4 29.8

Thickness (mm) 9.5 9.5

KEY FEATURES
a. knee & elbow available

b. low profile

c. easily integrated with rubber outer cap

P12 - Tested to EN 1621-1 (20J)
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Lower value represents better protection 

Tr
an

sm
it

te
d 

Fo
rc

e 
(k

N)
Th

ic
kn

es
s 

(m
m)

30

40

50

60

20

10

0

10

20

30
Competitor 1 Competitor 2 Competitor 3 Competitor 4 P12 Knee


